Classifica Definitiva

Etna Orienteering Tralil - Biancavilla - 5 Tappa

Data creazione: 2026/03/03 15:47:07

Data: 11/05/2025

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 SCIBONA Mia

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome

DI FRANCA Giuliano
NASO Francesco
GRASSO Aurelio
NOVARESE Riccardo

o U1~ W NP

NP MONACO Ginevra

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
INZIRILLO Angelo
SEMINARA Gianluca

GIUFFRIDA Fabrizio

MIRARCHI Francesco
RINALDI Luca
CHILLEMI Cristian
GORGONE Emanuel

o N o O~ W DN PP

0
m

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome
1 BAUDO Davide

2 ROGGIO Vincenzo Augusto

3 NOVARESE Lorenzo
4 GANGI Daniel

Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome

1 NOVARESE Adriano Pietro

2 PULVIRENTI Alfredo
3 SCIBONA Rosario

CORSARO Salvatore Lorenzo

COSTANZO Francesco

MACCARRONE Lorenzo

SAMPUGNARO Andrea

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING LICODIA POLISPORTIVA

Societa

ASD JOY SPORT
ASD JOY SPORT
ASD JOY SPORT
ASD JOY SPORT
ASD JOY SPORT
ASD JOY SPORT
ASD JOY SPORT

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING LICODIA POLISPORTIVA
ASD JOY SPORT

ASD JOY SPORT

ASD JOY SPORT

ASD JOY SPORT

ASD JOY SPORT

ASD JOY SPORT

ASD JOY SPORT

ASD JOY SPORT

Societa

A.S.D. ATLETICA AUGUSTA CLUB SPORTIVO
A.S.D. ATLETICA AUGUSTA CLUB SPORTIVO
ASD JOY SPORT

ASD JOY SPORT

Societa

ASD JOY SPORT

ASD JOY SPORT

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING LICODIA POLISPORTIVA

Tempo
00:43:28

Tempo
00:43:47
00:46:39
00:48:19
01:07:13
01:07:29
01:11:32
00:00:00

Tempo
00:22:08
00:24:35
00:25:39
00:29:43
00:31:49
00:33:44
00:39:18
00:57:11
00:00:00

Tempo
00:16:59
00:19:54
00:24:24
00:29:56

Tempo
00:25:45
00:31:02
00:33:24



NP RE Antonino
NP ROSSO Flavio

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome
1 1ZZIA Gabriele
2 BUSACCA Alfredo

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

1 PULVIRENTI Emma

2 ESPOSITO Gilda

3 PAGANO Anita

4 LAZZARO Giada
NP PULVIRENTI Viola
NP FARRUGGIO Alba

ASD JOY SPORT
ASD JOY SPORT

Societa
ASD JOY SPORT
ASD JOY SPORT

Societa

ASD JOY SPORT
ASD JOY SPORT
ASD JOY SPORT
ASD JOY SPORT
ASD JOY SPORT
ASD JOY SPORT

00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:36:18
00:56:33

Tempo
00:32:43
00:42:22
00:44:28
00:52:30
00:00:00
00:00:00



